
2025 Holidays 
 
 
 
 
 

 
New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1 
 
Martin Luther King Jr Day Monday, January 20 
 
President’s Day Monday, February 17 
 
Good Friday Friday, April 18 
 
Memorial Day Monday, May 26 
 
Independence Day Friday, July 4 
 
Labor Day Monday, September 1 
 
Thanksgiving Break Wednesday, November 26 

Thursday, November 27 
Friday, November 28 

 
 

 
2025 Holiday Break 

Fresno Pacific University is closed to the public from Wednesday, December 24, 2025, 
through Friday, January 2, 2026. As an additional benefit to eligible employees, the 
Monday through Friday business days from December 24, 2025, through January 2, 
2026, will be paid holidays (8) in observance of Christmas Eve and Christmas Day. This 
is a total of 16 paid Holiday Days for 2025. Regular business operations in 2026 begin 
on Monday, January 5, 2026. 


